
Disability
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Websites & blogs

Mia Mingus’ Blog: https://leavingevidence.wordpress.com/

Disability Visibility Project: https://disabilityvisibilityproject.com/

Nick Walker’s Essays: https://neuroqueer.com/essays/

Sins Invalid: https://www.sinsinvalid.org/
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Project Lets: https://projectlets.org/

Leah Lakshmi Piepzna-Samarasinha: https://brownstargirl.org/category/writing/

Crip Camp: https://cripcamp.com/

Anti-eugenics Project: https://antieugenicsproject.org/

Podcasts

Disability After Dark podcast: http://www.andrewgurza.com/podcast/

Disability Visibility Project: https://disabilityvisibilityproject.com/podcast-2/

Breaking Dishes: https://podcasts.apple.com/us/podcast/breaking-dishes/id1462528351

Disarming Disability: https://www.disarmingdisability.com/

No End In Sight: https://noendinsight.co/

Other resources

Sins Invalid Documentary: https://www.newday.com/film/sins-invalid

Ted Talk by Stella Young: https://youtu.be/8K9Gg164Bsw

(Also, if you search for ted talks and disability on YouTube, there are several Ted Talks
on several aspects of disability by disabled people)

Twitter - Check out these hashtags:

#NEISVoid (No end in sight - focused on people with chronic health issues)

#ActuallyAutistic (threads by autistic people)

YouTube Channels:
Disability Intersectionality Summit:
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCa50kgXSbbAxKIxqrdjxS4Q/videos

Sins Invalid: https://www.youtube.com/user/CripJustice
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